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2012 HABITAT FOR HUMANITY MUD RUN
08/11/12

REVISED August 12, 2014 11 am
Event Timing by Race Day Event Management

PLACE No. Time
1 RRL 1 3 24:59
2 RRL 2 4 26:01
3 Filthy Fathers 79 27:55
4 Muddy Blues 143  28:23
5 RRL 4 8 28:27
6 Dirty Mudder Runners 95 28:40
7 Mountain Mudders 125  29:06
8 5 guys in ties 114 29:31
9 CrossFit Junkies 46 29:55
10 Fab 5 10 31:02
1" The Avengers 19 31:08
12 Team Genesis 12 31:11
13 Sloppy salamanders 428 31:40
14 The Muddy Heinies 135 3142
15 Even Dirtier Than We Look 54 31:43
16 RRL 3 5 32:15
17 Rocks Got a New Hip 50 32:22
18  Graybar 118 32:23
19 Mud Crushers 140 32:24
20 Mud-Light 24 32:30
21 BIA 1 36 32:33
22 Habitat Team 138  32:40
23 Motley Crew 110 32:49
24 Fantastic 5 173 32:52
25 MUD SLINGERS! 185  32:56
26 Mud- Dames 129  33:02
27  Three Dirty Girls and Two Mud Studs 63 33:03
28 Fitness Together's Golden Gophers 99 33:07
29 Abbas Athletes 17 33:08
30 Word to Your Mudder 189 33:11
31 TFTHEB 192  33:20
32 Got Soap? 15 33:36
33 Urban Stack & Taco Mamacita 1 59 33:38
34 X-TREME OFF-ROADERS 7 33:40
35 Mud-Wiser-Errs 108  33:47
36 Pretty Tough 100  33:57
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Urban Stack & Taco Mamacita 3

Team Mudweiser
dIRTY dOLLYS

Urban Stack & Taco Mamacita 4

BIA 2
dirt daubers
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One Fish, Two Fish, Red Haus, Brewhaua

Cool Muddins

Norfolk and Chance
Unstoppable Force

Team America

Magical Mystery Mud Run Gang
Safety Flash

I'd do bettter in my Jeep!

Dirty Dynamos

The Scenic City Boot Camp Boyz

Conroy

Weekend Warriors
Dirty Potts

Mudder Truckin 5
Kobra KIA

mud badgers

D1 Chattanooga
Quick and Dirty

The Baywatch Babes
Bone Crushers
Mudder Fudders

50 Shades of Mud
Mudderpuckers

Tres Latinio's Dos Gringo's
Hab-i-ta-ba-doo's
Can You Fillauer Love Tonight
Team Ditchwater
MUD

Muddy Medalists
Team Power
Mudder's Boys

The Mud Butts

The Others

The High Fives
Mudder Fudders
David Keller Team
Download LifeKraze
Whiplash

5 Shades of Mud
E.O.M. - Eat Our Mud!
The Joe Dirts

The Misfits

Regions Bank
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37:48
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Dirty Mudder Fudders

Muddin for the MAN!

Greenlife Goddesses and the Jolly Green Giant
Mud Ducks

Five Dirty Women

Urban Stack & Taco Mamacita

mud, sweat & beers

fork and pie

Dirty Nurses

Down-N-Dirty Divas

It's all MUD and games until...someone needs a d
Mudder FudderC fUs

The Rabid Porcupines

Eat our Mud

Fillauer Mud Ducks

Team Pandora's European Motorsports
The Mad Hatter Tea Party

Make Mud Not War

Udder Mudders

Team Dunder Mifflin

Richard's Runners

Winers

The Shed Fitness Center

Oak Grove Girls

Swine Flu

Muddy by Nature

Scenic City Boot Camp Mud Slingers
Dillard Training

Petunia's Silver Jalapeno

KofC 610

For worse

Stat's sludge soldiers

One Bad Mudder

Mudslides

Mud Dawgs

There Will Be Mud

5 guys

JAHWD

Muddy Creek

Searching for Waldo

Scenic City Boot Camp Haute Mess
Mudwisers

A Bunch Of Guys

Mud, Sweat, and Beers

Cash Cows

Team Boots 2 Mud!

Griswolds

Sunday Muddy Sunday

Sharon's Sunshines
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131
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134
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41
345
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80
167
158
344
186
57
209
137
71
172
33
211
37
155
222
354
160
394
130
323
217
69

38:00
38:05
38:17
38:23
38:29
38:39
38:59
39:00
39:02
39:04
39:04
39:15
39:18
39:23
39:24
39:25
39:30
39:40
39:44
39:50
40:02
40:06
40:17
40:18
40:36
40:38
40:39
40:44
41:08
41:17
41:19
41:19
41:23
41:25
41:26
41:32
41:36
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41:50
41:59
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42:12
42:12
42:22
42:26
42:34
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THE INCREDIBLES

ITG Slick Tops

Muck Divers

Mudhoney

Besties with Testes

Jolly 'Certified Green' Giants
99 problems and a run ain't one
March Adams Engineers
Ms. Brown Wannabe's
Ladies of the Knights

Urban Stack & Taco Mamacita 2
Sedater

Team Squirrelly Bastards
Blue Swamp Pirates

Angry Birds 2012

Loco

Team Dirty Fun

Go Go Power Rangers

The Chattanooga Cheese Mudders
The GOON SQUAD

Muddy Runners

Lifeguards

Signal Mountain Mudders
The Sloppy Joes

Medieval Mudslingers

The Filthy Five
Ragamuddins

Collateral Damage
curMUDgeons
MUD-N-YO-EYE

The Jocks and the Nerd
Skins in the Dirt

True Mud

The Toof Fairies

We Got the Runs

Partners in Grime

Who Dat?

B.U.S.Y. Body

MUDDY buddies

Here's Mud in Your Eye
Natural Disasters

The Olympic Champions!
Superheros

Shambles

The Mud Avengers

Mudd Vixens

Superheros

Hardcore Parkour

Thrivent Financial Mud Sloggers
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56
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105
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83
340
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152
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270
70
393
349
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277
182
362
219
431
419
55
25
228
350
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391
353
287
231
169
257
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Squirrelly Bastards Take Two
Melts In Your Mouth, Not In The MUD
Got Mud?

Helping Habitat for Humanity by rUnning and jUmi

Fat Tire Trauma Queens
Four Nice Butts and a Crack
Northshore Smiles

The Nacho Libres

The Tortoises - Villines
80's babes

The Mudtastic 5

Paladin

iMudders 4 Habitats
Terminal Velocity
Jackson Pollock Reproductions
Chatt St IM Rec

Sticks In The Mud

Old, but still studs
Eighth Street Animals
Wii Not Fit

Chico's Bail Bonds

The Tortoises

Me, Myself and Mud
Muddy moms

Mucked Up

Runnin' Wild

Mud, Sweat & Tears, Mudders at Law
Dirty Old Ladies 2
COWBOYZ N ANGELS
Girls On Fire

The Hares

Dirty Blondes

Habitat Hustlers

DIRTY DADDIES
D.A.B.B.S.

TVFCU Mad Mudders
Mudvengers

Swift - Kicks in the Mud
Muddy Chubby Chasers
Girls Gone Muddy

Sour Patch Kids

4 muddy girls and a guy
Mudslinging Mafia
Runnin Dirty Sr.
Ragan-Smith Assoc.
HOT MUDDERS

4 Poles and a Hole

Mud Crawlers

Riverpoint Mud Puppies
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47:50
47:55
47:55
47:58
48:11
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233 The King's 283 4940
234  Dots 280  49:46
235 Laughing Devils 244  49:49
236  The MudBloods 188  49:56
237  Chattanooga Bujinkan Dojo 377  50:01
238 D's Darlins 11 50:01
239 Fat Bottomed Girls 42 50:02
240 The Jesus freaks 2 50:03
241  Past The Edge 195  50:07
242  It's Monday! Athletics 339 50:13
243  Bone crushin ballerina's 177  50:16
244  Muddy Buddy 410 50:23
245  Mud Like a Girl 249  50:24
246  The Dishes 278  50:25
247  No Name 1 242  50:28
248 My so called legs 151 50:49
249  Running with the Bulls 28 50:54
250  Mud Trekkers 261 50:56
251  The Muddy Shot 145  51:03
252  Over the Sawhorse 318 51:14
253 The 396 51:16
254 TR.A.CK. 175  51:16
255  Jumping Amazing Super Optimistic Nood 96 51:17
256  The Chattanooga Mud Flappers 32 51:24
257 Team Webb 402  51:32
258  TVFCU Pink Bandits 26 51:35
259 5 Shades of Gray 213  51:35
260 Bad Mudder Runnerz 403 51:48
261  Muddy Avengers 296  52:06
262 TVFCU Dirty Waves 22 52:13
263 Dirty Sanchez 251 52:14
264  Muddy Bunnies 94 52:21
265 Richmonsters 273  52:27
266  Dirt Dobbers 156 52:34
267 The Real Housewives of HC 293  52:41
268  Mud Over Matter 301 52:42
269  Mudder Funkers 425  52:44
270  Mudder Truckers 386  52:46
271  Mother Mudders 358  52:54
272  Mud Divas 303  53:00
273  The Dream Team 194  53:02
274  Mudagascar 264  53:16
275 IN-denim-ATORS 300 53:23
276  Muddy Mafia 272  53:26
277  The Gang Green 279  53:33
278  Muddy Chahas - Captain - Tim Haynes 180 53:35
279 The B Team 255  53:35
280 NovaCopy Cats 330 5342
281  Muddy Moo-Moos 292 5345
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Lighten Up Salon & Spa
The Mud Pies

TBC Muddy Mamas!
Flipadelphia

Team MUDstache
Stuck In The 80

Camo Cuties

The Hares

Muddy Mamas

Feisty 5

The Flashbacks

Mud Babies

Contact Precautions
Team Twilight

Dirty Divas

Crazy Mudder Funkers
Mud Run Saints

Scenic City Boot Camp Dirt Dodgers
MUD, SWEAT AND TEARS

WJJMM

F.I.S.H. - Friends in Service to Him
Three Imports, Two Domestics

mudder duckers
The Furious Hunters

Mud In Lovely Form (M.l.L.F)

Ohfoshoviously

The Fam

Mock-si

runnin wild

The Dirty Little Muckers
50 Shades of Brown
Bog Buddies

Old Dirty Bitches O.D.B.
BIA 3

Muddy Night Football
Down and Dirty
Habitat Girls

Miss Piggy's Posse
The Dirty Crackers
Muddy BAR

Dirt Dobbers - Dryer
shut the mud up!

girly girls

Dirty Pirate Hookers
SHP Prison Princesses
Meet the Mud

Legal Knievels

Hoot Mamas

The Walking Dead
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243
254
387
384
430
216
184
400
266
373
117
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262
385
383
317
299
259
102
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236
298
290
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88
368
432
338
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271
178
378
212
207

53:46
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54:55
55:05
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55:19
55:19
55:26
55:27
55:37
55:41
55:44
55:54
56:16
56:34
56:34
56:46
56:51
57:09
57:11
57:18
57:30
57:33
57:44
57:45
57:47
57:51
57:58
58:00
58:02
58:07
58:11
58:20
58:29
58:34
58:57
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377
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Muddy Molars
INDIANS

Beasts of Burden
5 Man Wolfpack
El Diablo

Collins' Chubby Cheeks
Signal Mtn Mud Slingers
The Flux Capacitors
The Mudrats

Runnin Dirty Jr.

Mud Monkeys
Complete Misfits #2
Damsels in Duh-Mud
TryAthletes

Girls Just Wanna Have Mud
For better

Muddy Maniacs

Daisy Darlings
Complete Misfits #3
The Pacifiers

The Dirty Thirties

Dirty Muthas

Mudder Fockers

The Motionally Challenged
Atomic Momma's

Mud Flowers

Polka

Friemily No Drama
Dirtylicious

The Dirty Skirts
Thrivent Financial

Mud Mommas

Super Freaks

MuDD This!

Cat Country 95.3

Mud Slingers

Dirty Darlings
Signatures Sweeties
Joe's Dirtier Girls

Dirty Old Ladies

The Knockouts

Fine As Swine

Scenic City Boot Camp Gimp Squad
Slow Kids At Play

The Tortoises - Castle
Team MUDstache
Wonder Friends

Mud Olympians
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250
139
336
82
418
238
312
333
417
346
381
313
409
245
357
286
372
414
285
407
363
337
221
319
310
297
331
281
329
347
291
239
282
433
29
181
413
327
170
315
348
304
322
284
307
241
302
268
260

59:40

59:45

59:53

01:00:03
01:00:27
01:00:31
01:00:44
01:01:17
01:01:42
01:01:58
01:02:11
01:02:19
01:02:23
01:02:26
01:02:33
01:02:34
01:02:39
01:02:56
01:03:00
01:03:20
01:03:30
01:03:56
01:03:57
01:04:10
01:04:33
01:04:36
01:04:41
01:04:42
01:04:54
01:05:01
01:05:09
01:05:26
01:06:59
01:07:23
01:07:32
01:07:39
01:07:42
01:07:49
01:07:54
01:08:12
01:08:44
01:08:55
01:09:05
01:09:23
01:10:02
01:10:02
01:11:36
01:12:01
01:12:19
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380 Fantastic 240 01:12:31
381 Dayspring Warriors 89 01:13:23
362 Meyer's Molars 321 01:13:34

Page 9



